
 

Date Price

Tuesday, January 19 , 2021 100,000.0000000  

Wednesday, January 20 , 2021 100,026.7621032  

Thursday, January 21 , 2021 100,053.5313685  

Friday, January 22 , 2021 100,080.3077978  

Saturday, January 23 , 2021 100,107.0913931  

Sunday, January 24 , 2021

M onday, January 25 , 2021 100,160.6800891  

Tuesday, January 26 , 2021 100,187.4851937  

Wednesday, January 27 , 2021 100,214.2974719  

Thursday, January 28 , 2021 100,241.1169256  

Friday, January 29 , 2021 100,267.9435568  

Saturday, January 30 , 2021 100,294.7773673  

Sunday, January 31 , 2021

M onday, February 1 , 2021 100,348.4665342  

Tuesday, February 2 , 2021 100,375.3218944  

Wednesday, February 3 , 2021 100,402.1844416  

Thursday, February 4 , 2021 100,429.0541778  

Friday, February 5 , 2021 100,455.9311050  

Saturday, February 6 , 2021 100,482.8152249  

Sunday, February 7 , 2021

M onday, February 8 , 2021 100,536.6050510  

Tuesday, February 9 , 2021 100,563.5107610  

Wednesday, February 10 , 2021 100,590.4236716  

Thursday, February 11 , 2021 100,617.3437846  

Friday, February 12 , 2021 100,644.2711020  

Saturday, February 13 , 2021 100,671.2056257  

Sunday, February 14 , 2021

M onday, February 15 , 2021 100,725.0962997  

Tuesday, February 16 , 2021 100,752.0524540  

Wednesday, February 17 , 2021 100,779.0158222  

Thursday, February 18 , 2021 100,805.9864065  

Friday, February 19 , 2021 100,832.9642086  

Saturday, February 20 , 2021 100,859.9492305  

Sunday, February 21 , 2021

M onday, February 22 , 2021 100,913.9409416  

Tuesday, February 23 , 2021 100,940.9476347  

Wednesday, February 24 , 2021 100,967.9615552  

Thursday, February 25 , 2021 100,994.9827053  

Friday, February 26 , 2021 101,022.0110868  


